ANDERSONS INC., THE

ANDERSONS INC., THE
ISIN:  US0341641035

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
47.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.28% (1.52)

US0341641035
ANDE

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

1,473 EUR
S&P 500

47.55 USD (100)
48.21 USD (100)
47.04 USD
48.13 USD
46.851 USD
46.38 USD
47.825923 USD
169,292
8,096,488.08
4,385

WKN: 034164103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0341641035&ID_NOTATION=253760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0341641035&ID_NOTATION=253760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c049bd1260ef9ceed8afd82c3242d5ab835b5947bc2773eb459e850293c57b11&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90604b38de46e5819&time=1726416222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eb7d835f6c0da3114948b817cf98d445da5a38cff90be720501adf875d5f578&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9efa0b96f1829c84&time=1726416222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6805e3f7785ef1e310d29e06b669d9a32c8d1ca5017745b4b2b32a04091332e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8adbe4a4691544ecf&time=1726416222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d196472bf27a6f21f5712492302c7825ef4d56a0b81d70b1d13acb9b083242f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60748b9c81d814262&time=1726416222&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82dd292835b153574aba4d1103eecac1a730ae9653e5c9cce9deb0ad9682af29&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e187301bcb2cb3cf3&time=1726416222&tool=RSC

ANDERSONS INC., THE

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
47.90 USD

Difference

o

3.28% (1.52)

General attributes

ISIN US0341641035
Symbol ANDE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,473 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.21 USD (100)
Open 47.04 USD
High 48.13 USD
Low 46.851 USD
Close (prev. day) 46.38 USD
VWAP 47.825923 USD
Volume (pcs) 169,292
Trading volume 8,096,488.08
Number of trades 4,385
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -15.71% -8.58% +54.63%
Perf (abs.) -8.52 -4.29 +16.15
Beta 0.83 0.85 0.68
Volatility 31.09 33.01 41.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 43.26 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 43.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 47.90 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 41.70 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:05 41.70 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 43.18 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:13 41.62 EUR

47.12 USD (135,545
48.80 USD (139,913
50.91 USD (163,965
52.27 USD (175,472
61.46 USD (2024/04/23
44.65 USD (2024/09/11
61.46 USD (2024/04/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
44.65 USD (2024/09/11)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
8.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
5
4,385
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15170470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277159522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15175693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343732

ANDERSONS INC., THE

Company profile

Company Logo

The
Andersons

Contact Details
THE ANDERSONS INC.

Briarfield Boulevard 1947 43537 Maumee
Telefon: +1 (419) 893-5050

Fax: -

E-mail: hostmaster@andersonsinc.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Chairman of Board of

Anderson Directors

Catherine Member of Board of

Kilbane Directors

Gary Douglas Member of Board of
Directors

Gerard Anderson Member of Board of
Directors

John Stout Member of Board of
Directors

Pamela Member of Board of

Hershberger Directors

Robert King Member of Board of
Directors

Ross Manire Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Campbell Member of Board of
Directors

Patrick E. Bowe Chairman of Managing
Board

Anne G. Rex Member of Executive
Committee

Brian A. Member of Executive

Valentine Committee

Brian K. Walz Member of Executive
Committee

Christine M. Member of Executive

Castellano Committee

Joseph E. Member of Executive

McNeely Committee

Michael T. Member of Executive

Hoelter Committee

William E. Member of Executive

Krueger Committee
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mailto:hostmaster@andersonsinc.com
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